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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ  V  3  V  2  2  V 0.500 1 19 4

СТАЦУЛО Ирина НОВ  0  3  1  1  1  1 0.000 -17 7 7

ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ  V  V  2  3  1  0 0.333 -8 14 6

ВОЛКОВА Екатерина МОС  3  V  V  3  1  1 0.333 -3 16 5

ФАРАФОНТОВА Юлия НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 24 1

ЦЕЙТЛИН Софья СПБ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 11 23 2

ШАПОШНИКОВА Злата САМ  3  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 7 21 3

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЛЬЦЕВА Дарья НОВ  1  1  0  0  V  0 0.167 -14 6 6

СЕРДЕЧКИНА Екатерина МОС  V  V  0  0  V  0 0.500 -2 12 4

КУЗНЕЦОВА Василиса САМ  V  0  1  0  V  1 0.333 -7 10 5

ПЛУЖНИКОВА Яна НОВ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 13 21 2

ЖУРАВЛЕВА Елизавета ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Анастасия СПБ  0  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7

ЖИМИНЮК Екатерина ПЕР  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 11 20 3

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СТАБРЕДОВА Маргарита НОВ  0  0  2  V  0  3 0.167 -11 9 7

БАЯНОВА Анастасия ОМС  V  V  1  V  1  V 0.667 5 18 3

ЧЕРНЯЕВА Марианна МОС  V  1  2  V  3  V 0.500 3 18 4

СЕМЧЕНОК Серафима НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

ДУВАЛКИНА Ирина СПБ  0  3  1  1  2  V 0.167 -11 11 6

ШАРОВА Мария МОО  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 7 20 2

СМИРНОВА Дарья НИЖ  V  1  2  1  2  3 0.167 -10 13 5

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОВАЛЕВА Лидия НОВ  V  3  V  V  0  2 0.500 2 17 3

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Дарья НОВ  0  2  V  1  0  0 0.167 -13 7 6

ПАВЛОВА Антонина НОВ  V  V  V  2  1  0 0.500 -2 15 5

ЛАПТО Ксения СПБ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

ШЕВЯКОВА Мария МОС  3  V  V  V  0  2 0.500 2 17 3

САУНИНА Екатерина МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

KO Polina KAZ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 23 2

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУНГУРЦЕВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 20 1

КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ  2  2  V  1  V 0.400 -1 13 4

КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО  3  V  V  0  2 0.400 -2 13 5

КАЛМЫКОВА Елена НИЖ  2  1  1  1  3 0.000 -12 8 6

КОЛЕСНИКОВА Виктория МОС  3  V  V  V  1 0.600 6 16 2

НИКОЛАЕВА Виктория САМ  2  1  V  V  V 0.600 1 15 3
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МОЛЧАНОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 14 23 2

ТЮКАЛОВА Милена ТАТ  1  1  2  2  0  1 0.000 -17 7 7

FILIMONOVA Darya KAZ  0  V  0  2  V  0 0.333 -10 10 6

ГЛАЗНЕВА Дарья НОВ  1  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 1 18 4

НИКУЛИНА Мария АЛТ  3  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 5 21 3

КРИЩУК Анастасия САМ  0  V  3  V  0  3 0.333 -5 14 5

КАЛОШИНА Ксения МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОПОВА Эвелина НОВ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 23 2

УСМАНОВА Регина ТАТ  0  0  3  0  1  1 0.000 -19 5 7

ГУНКИНА Ксения МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

КРЮКОВА Полина НОВ  0  V  1  1  V  2 0.333 -9 12 5

ИГНАТОВИЧ Софья ОМС  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 11 20 3

КУРЧАШОВА Александра СПБ  0  V  0  2  0  0 0.167 -15 6 6

РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ  0  V  1  V  0  V 0.500 -2 13 4

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОМАЗКИНА Ольга НОВ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 10 18 2

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Екатерина НОВ  1  V  3  1  V 0.400 -1 13 4

УДДИН Карина МОС  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6

АГАПОВА Серафима САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

АКУЛОВА Елизавета ПЕР  2  V  V  1  V 0.600 5 15 3

БОРОДИЧ Алена СПБ  0  2  V  0  1 0.200 -9 7 5

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САЛАБАЙ Юлия НОВ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 11 19 2

ВОТИНОВА Елизавета НОВ  2  1  V  V  1 0.400 -4 12 4

БЫДАНОВА Жанна ПЕР  1  V  V  V  0 0.600 1 13 3

КОКОРИНА Арина МОС  0  2  3  V  2 0.200 -5 11 5

ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна СПБ  1  2  0  0  0 0.000 -17 3 6

МЕРТЕС Ксения САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДРОЗД Ольга НОВ  V  V  V  V  0  3 0.667 5 19 3

МИРОНОВА Екатерина ТАТ  2  V  V  V  1  1 0.500 -2 16 4

КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иляна СПБ  0  3  3  V  0  0 0.167 -11 10 6

ЕЛЬСКАЯ Ксения НОВ  1  3  V  V  2  3 0.333 -4 17 5

ФАХЕРЕТДИНОВА Элина САМ  3  0  1  2  2  2 0.000 -14 10 7

ИЛЬИНА Екатерина ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 22 2

ОСИПОВА Вероника МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МУСТАФИНА Арина НОВ  3  1  0  1  V  3 0.167 -9 12 6

КУЗЬМЕНКО Анастасия ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 22 1

БАЛАШОВА Софья САМ  V  3  2  0  2  3 0.167 -7 14 5

ИВАНОВА Софья НОВ  V  0  V  2  V  V 0.667 6 18 4

ВЕЛИКАЯ Маргарита МОС  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 8 20 3

МЮХКЮРЯ Юлия МРЭ  1  0  V  1  1  0 0.167 -15 7 7

ДЕДОВА Дарья АЛТ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 6 21 2

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДУБОВИКОВА Дарья НОВ  1  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -22 2 7

ДУГУШОВА Ксения САМ  V  2  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 20 3

ГОРДИЕНКО Алина ПЕН  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.667 10 21 2

КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ  V  0  0  V  3  V 0.500 -2 15 5

ФИЛАТОВА Екатерина ПЕР  V  2  V  3  2  V 0.500 3 19 4

ДАНИЛИНА Анна МОС  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 6 21 1

НЕЧУНАЕВА Алеся АЛТ  V  2  V  2  2  3 0.333 -2 17 6

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАВЛОВА Варвара НОВ  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 9 22 3

СЕРОБЯН Соня КРА  0  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 2 17 4

ЦАТУРЯН Анастасия СПБ  0  0  1  0  0  2 0.000 -21 3 7

МАЛЬЦЕВА Екатерина НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 8 23 2

ИЛЬДЯКОВА Дарья МРЭ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 23 1

НОВИКОВА Софья САМ  2  1  V  3  1  1 0.167 -8 12 6

КОЛЫШКИНА Анастасия АЛТ  3  3  V  3  1  V 0.333 -1 18 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Елизавета ОМС 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
2 САУНИНА Екатерина МОО 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 ГУНКИНА Ксения МОС 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
4 СЕМЧЕНОК Серафима НОВ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
5 АГАПОВА Серафима САМ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
5 МЕРТЕС Ксения САМ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
7 ОСИПОВА Вероника МОС 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован
8 КАЛОШИНА Ксения МОС 1.000 12 24 квалифицирован
9 ФАРАФОНТОВА Юлия НИЖ 1.000 9 24 квалифицирован

10 КУНГУРЦЕВА Анастасия НОВ 1.000 8 20 квалифицирован
11 ПОПОВА Эвелина НОВ 0.833 16 23 квалифицирован
12 KO Polina KAZ 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован
13 МОЛЧАНОВА Дарья НОВ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
14 ИЛЬИНА Екатерина ПЕН 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
15 ПЛУЖНИКОВА Яна НОВ 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
16 ИЛЬДЯКОВА Дарья МРЭ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
16 ЦЕЙТЛИН Софья СПБ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
18 КУЗЬМЕНКО Анастасия ОМС 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
19 МАЛЬЦЕВА Екатерина НОВ 0.833 8 23 квалифицирован
20 ШАРОВА Мария МОО 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован
21 ДЕДОВА Дарья АЛТ 0.833 6 21 квалифицирован
21 ДАНИЛИНА Анна МОС 0.833 6 21 квалифицирован
23 САЛАБАЙ Юлия НОВ 0.800 11 19 квалифицирован
24 ПОМАЗКИНА Ольга НОВ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
25 ЖИМИНЮК Екатерина ПЕР 0.667 11 20 квалифицирован
25 ИГНАТОВИЧ Софья ОМС 0.667 11 20 квалифицирован
27 ГОРДИЕНКО Алина ПЕН 0.667 10 21 квалифицирован
28 ПАВЛОВА Варвара НОВ 0.667 9 22 квалифицирован
29 ВЕЛИКАЯ Маргарита МОС 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
30 ДУГУШОВА Ксения САМ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
31 ИВАНОВА Софья НОВ 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован
32 ДРОЗД Ольга НОВ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
33 БАЯНОВА Анастасия ОМС 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
34 СЕРОБЯН Соня КРА 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован
35 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Виктория МОС 0.600 6 16 квалифицирован
36 АКУЛОВА Елизавета ПЕР 0.600 5 15 квалифицирован
37 НИКОЛАЕВА Виктория САМ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован
38 БЫДАНОВА Жанна ПЕР 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
39 ШАПОШНИКОВА Злата САМ 0.500 7 21 квалифицирован
40 НИКУЛИНА Мария АЛТ 0.500 5 21 квалифицирован
41 ФИЛАТОВА Екатерина ПЕР 0.500 3 19 квалифицирован
42 ЧЕРНЯЕВА Марианна МОС 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
43 КОВАЛЕВА Лидия НОВ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
43 ШЕВЯКОВА Мария МОС 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
45 ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован
46 ГЛАЗНЕВА Дарья НОВ 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
47 МИРОНОВА Екатерина ТАТ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
48 КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
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48 ПАВЛОВА Антонина НОВ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
50 РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ 0.500 -2 13 квалифицирован
51 СЕРДЕЧКИНА Екатерина МОС 0.500 -2 12 квалифицирован
52 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован
52 КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован
54 КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
55 ВОТИНОВА Елизавета НОВ 0.400 -4 12 квалифицирован
56 КОЛЫШКИНА Анастасия АЛТ 0.333 -1 18 квалифицирован
57 НЕЧУНАЕВА Алеся АЛТ 0.333 -2 17 квалифицирован
58 ВОЛКОВА Екатерина МОС 0.333 -3 16 квалифицирован
59 ЕЛЬСКАЯ Ксения НОВ 0.333 -4 17 квалифицирован
60 КРИЩУК Анастасия САМ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
61 КУЗНЕЦОВА Василиса САМ 0.333 -7 10 квалифицирован
62 ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ 0.333 -8 14 квалифицирован
63 КРЮКОВА Полина НОВ 0.333 -9 12 квалифицирован
64 FILIMONOVA Darya KAZ 0.333 -10 10 квалифицирован
65 КОКОРИНА Арина МОС 0.200 -5 11 квалифицирован
66 БОРОДИЧ Алена СПБ 0.200 -9 7 квалифицирован
67 БАЛАШОВА Софья САМ 0.167 -7 14 квалифицирован
68 НОВИКОВА Софья САМ 0.167 -8 12 квалифицирован
69 МУСТАФИНА Арина НОВ 0.167 -9 12 квалифицирован
70 СМИРНОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.167 -10 13 квалифицирован
71 ДУВАЛКИНА Ирина СПБ 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
72 КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иляна СПБ 0.167 -11 10 выбывший
73 СТАБРЕДОВА Маргарита НОВ 0.167 -11 9 выбывший
74 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Дарья НОВ 0.167 -13 7 выбывший
75 МАЛЬЦЕВА Дарья НОВ 0.167 -14 6 выбывший
76 МЮХКЮРЯ Юлия МРЭ 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
77 КУРЧАШОВА Александра СПБ 0.167 -15 6 выбывший
78 КАЛМЫКОВА Елена НИЖ 0.000 -12 8 выбывший
79 ФАХЕРЕТДИНОВА Элина САМ 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
80 СТАЦУЛО Ирина НОВ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
80 ТЮКАЛОВА Милена ТАТ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
82 ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна СПБ 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
83 УСМАНОВА Регина ТАТ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
84 УДДИН Карина МОС 0.000 -19 1 выбывший
85 ЦАТУРЯН Анастасия СПБ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
86 ДУБОВИКОВА Дарья НОВ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
86 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Анастасия СПБ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
88 ЛАПТО Ксения СПБ 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
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